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Direction
(F) Saulnes, Place — Rodange, Gare

28 stops

Open route schedule

(F) Saulnes, Place

(F) Saulnes, Auguste Rase

(F) Saulnes, Salvador Allende

(F) Saulnes, Les Pierrettes

(F) Saulnes, Allée des Roses

(F) Herserange, Quatre Vents

(F) Herserange, Concorde

(F) Herserange, Godfroy

(F) Herserange, Paris

(F) Herserange, La Folie

(F) Herserange, Mairie

(F) Herserange, St. Eloi

(F) Longwy, St. Louis

(F) Longwy, Récollets

(F) Longwy, Saintignon Lidl

(F) Longwy, Saintignon Peugeot

(F) Longwy, Kinépolis Cabinet Médical

(F) Longwy, Lebrun Bessemer

(F) Longlaville, Marcellin Berthelot

(F) Longlaville, Mairie

(F) Longlaville, Maison du Peuple

Route schedule
(F) Saulnes, Place — Rodange, Gare

Monday 05:32-22:32

Tuesday 05:32-22:32

Wednesday 05:32-22:32

Thursday 05:32-22:32

Friday 05:32-22:32

Saturday 05:32-22:32

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: (F) Saulnes, Place

Stops: 28

Trip Duration: 0 hour 30 min

https://busmaps.com/en/france/public_transit-line-731-2723714448-1953756548
https://busmaps.com/en/france/public_transit-line-731-2723714448-1953756548
https://busmaps.com/en/france/public_transit-line-731-2723714448-1953756548


(F) Longlaville, Elsa Triolet

(F) Longlaville, Rue des Fleurs

Rodange, Frontière

Rodange, Fonderie

Rodange, Schlaakemillen

Rodange, Gendarmerie

Rodange, Gare



Direction
Rodange, Gare — (F) Saulnes, Place

28 stops

Open route schedule

Rodange, Gare

Rodange, Gendarmerie

Rodange, Schlaakemillen

Rodange, Fonderie

Rodange, Frontière

(F) Longlaville, Rue des Fleurs

(F) Longlaville, Elsa Triolet

(F) Longlaville, Maison du Peuple

(F) Longlaville, Mairie

(F) Longlaville, Marcellin Berthelot

(F) Longwy, Lebrun Bessemer

(F) Longwy, Kinépolis Cabinet Médical

(F) Longwy, Saintignon Peugeot

(F) Longwy, Saintignon Lidl

(F) Longwy, Récollets

(F) Longwy, St. Louis

(F) Herserange, St. Eloi

(F) Herserange, Mairie

(F) Herserange, La Folie

(F) Herserange, Paris

(F) Herserange, Godfroy

(F) Herserange, Concorde

(F) Herserange, Quatre Vents

(F) Saulnes, Allée des Roses

(F) Saulnes, Les Pierrettes

Route schedule
Rodange, Gare — (F) Saulnes, Place

Monday 05:26-23:29

Tuesday 05:26-23:29

Wednesday 05:26-23:29

Thursday 05:26-23:29

Friday 05:26-23:29

Saturday 05:26-23:29

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Rodange, Gare

Stops: 28

Trip Duration: 0 hour 25 min

https://busmaps.com/en/france/public_transit-line-731-2723714448-1953756548


(F) Saulnes, Salvador Allende

(F) Saulnes, Auguste Rase

(F) Saulnes, Place

731 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Herserange

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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